
1 lett Farris Sandro 

Salmo Pisu Susanna 

2 lett. Schiavo A. Rita 

Altri Marcia Fausta 

Discepoli Fanti Lello 

Pregh. Fedeli Angius Peppino 

Sabato 08 aprile ore 19.00 

Domenica 09 aprile ore 07.30 
1 lett Corongiu Greca 

Salmo Corongiu Greca 

2 lett. Masili Luciano 

Altri Perra Salvatore 

Discepoli Murru Piero 

Pregh. Fedeli Muceli Salvatore 

Domenica 09 aprile ore 10.30 
1 lett Angioni Rita  

Salmo Biancu Mario 

2 lett. Piras Francesca 

Altri Pacini Andrea 

Discepoli Medda Gabriele 

Pregh. Fedeli Senes Irene 

Domenica 09 aprile ore 19.00 
1 lett Piras Marco 

Salmo Piras Marco 

2 lett. Floris Dolores 

Altri Corona Antonietta 

Discepoli Follesa Claudino 

Pregh. Fedeli Diac. Paolo Ligas 

Lunedì 10 aprile  
Ore 19.00 Lecca Rosetta 

Martedì 11 aprile  
Ore 8.30 Di Martino Monica 

Ore 19.00 Cogoni Paola 

Mercoledì 12 aprile  
Ore 8.30 Urbani Verusca 

Ore 19.00 Marcia Marilena 

Giovedì 13 aprile ore 18.30 
Monizione Piccioni Bonaria 

1 lett Lecca Rosetta 

Salmo Sr. Emma 

2 lett. Puddu Marisa 

Pregh. Fedeli Matta Cenzo 

Venerdì 14 aprile ore 18.30 
Monizioni Floris Franca 

1 lett Atzori Anna 

Salmo Mameli Lucia 

2 lett. Urbani Verusca 

Altri Biancu Mario 

Discepoli Piras Marco 

Sabato 15 aprile ore 22.00 
1 lett Pisu Agnese 

Salmo Marcia Fausta 

2 lett. Follesa Claudino 

Salmo Oggianu Teresa 

3 lett. Concas Gigliola 

Salmo  Angius Michela 

4 lett. Pau Massimo 

Salmo Cogoni Paola 

5 lett. Serra Laura 

Salmo Cinellu M. Teresa 

6 lett. Piras Luisella 

Salmo Floris Dolores 

7 lett. Pilleri Cristina 

Salmo  Medda Giouseppe 

Epistola Perra M. Lucia 

Salmo Angius Annacarla 

Pregh. Fedeli Marcia Marilena 

Domenica 16 aprile ore 07.30 
1 lett Piras Assunta  

Salmo Piras Assunta 

2 lett. Campus Maria 

Pregh. Fedeli Murgia Tonio 

Domenica 16 aprile ore 10.30 
1 lett Corona Antonietta 

Salmo Fanzecco Matteo 

2 lett. Massa Ignazia 

Pregh. Fedeli Usai Lena 

Domenica 16 aprile ore 19.00 
1 lett Durzu Giulia 

Salmo Durzu Giulia 

2 lett. Concu Angela  

Pregh. Fedeli Diac. Paolo Ligas  

Sabato 22 aprile ore 19.00 

Domenica 23 aprile ore 07.30 

Domenica 23 aprile ore 09.30 

Domenica 23 aprile ore 11.30 

Domenica 23 aprile ore 19.00 
1 lett Pilleri Cristina 

Salmo Oggianu Teresa  

2 lett. Pisu Agnese 

Pregh. Fedeli Concas Gigliola 

1 lett Murru Piero 

Salmo Murru Piero 

2 lett. Muceli Salvatore 

Pregh. Fedeli Orrù Rosa 

1 lett Fanzecco Matteo 

Salmo Mameli Lucia 

2 lett. Pacini Andrea 

Pregh. Fedeli Acr 6/8 

1 lett Pau Massimo 

Salmo Pontis Rafaela 

2 lett. Anolfo Carla 

Pregh. Fedeli Acr12/14 

1 lett Cinellu M. Teresa 

Salmo Cinellu M. Teresa 

2 lett. Puddu Marisa 

Pregh. Fedeli Corona Antonietta 


